

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE ALIMENTARE (10)**

I.D.: 80140438

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 21.03.23 | Coduri CPV | 15890000-3 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 324,31 RON - 324,31 RON

---

Descriere: ALKA PRAJ CASEI 35G VAN+CAISE (16) Buc 4.00 21.19250 84.77000 2 MALAI ENACHE NEGRU GRISAT 1KG (10) Buc 10.00 3.76100 37.61000 3 PRAJITURA BALCONI CU LAPTE 28G (10/TIP) PRET PE TIPLA Tippla 4.00 6.23750 24.95000 4 PRAJITURA BARNI LAPTE 30G (24/CT) PRET PE CUTIE Cutie 3.00 30.37000 91.11000 5 SARE IODATA FINA 1KG (12) Buc 12.00 3.25660 39.07920 6 ULEI UNISOL 1L (6) Buc 6.00 7.79830 46.78980

---